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FRENCH

Crisp and lively with an abundance of tangy citrus fruit on the palate

soft red 
Ripe flavours of plush, juicy fruit with notes of cherry and soft red 
fruits.

 

Pierre et Papa, Vin De Pays – rosé 
A light, refreshing rosé bursting with red fruits, very easy drinker for 
all seasons. 
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Pierre et Papa, Vin De Pays – dry white 
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75cl Bottle 

£12.00 

£12.00 

£12.00 

Stella Artois 

284ml Bottle 
£2.50 

£1.30 
£1.30 
£1.30 
£1.30 
£1.30 
£1.30 

330ml Can 

 
330ml Bottle 

£1.20 
£1.20 

Peroni 
Tiger 
Tsingtao 
Magners 

330ml Bottle 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£2.50 

WINE WHITE
Pinot Grigio, “Priara” d.O.C. Pradio Graves Fruili, Italy £17.50 

Sauvignon Blanc, Reserva Nostros Casablanca, Chile £16.00 

This estate grown pinot grigio bursts in the mouth with delicious floral, pear 
and honeysuckle notes.  

Beautifully crafted casablanca valley sauvignon bursting with juicy citrus fruit. 

WINE RED
Pinot Noir Reserva Nostros - Casablanca, Chile 
A light and fragrant red. Bright, wild strawberry and raspberry fruits dominate 
a soft, supple palate which leads through to a gentle, warming finish. 

£16.00 

WINE ROSÉ
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Casa Defra - Veneto, Italy 
A pale salmon pink colour with a delicate yet lively nose of fresh raspberries 
and wild strawberries. Crisp, light and fragrant on the palate with a succulent finish. 

£17.50 

Sprite 
Fanta 
Coca Cola 
Diet Coca Cola 
Irn Bru 
Diet Irn Bru 
Ginger Beer

 

Still Mineral Water 
Sparkling Mineral Water 

£1.30 


