DRINKS LIST

FRENCH HOUSE	75cl Bottle	
Pierre et Papa, Vin De Pays – dry white Crisp and lively with an abundance of tangy citrus fruit on the palate.	£12.00	
Pierre et Papa, Vin De Pays - soft red Ripe flavours of plush, juicy fruit with notes of cherry and soft red fruits.	£12.00	
Pierre et Papa, Vin De Pays – rosé A light, refreshing rosé bursting with red fruits, very easy drinker for all seasons.	£12.00	
WHITE WINE		
Pinot Grigio, "Priara" d.O.C. Pradio Graves Fruili, Italy This estate grown pinot grigio bursts in the mouth with delicious floral, pear and honeysuckle notes.	£17.50	

RED WINE

Pinot Noir Reserva Nostros - Casablanca, Chile

Sauvignon Blanc, Reserva Nostros Casablanca, Chile

A light and fragrant red. Bright, wild strawberry and raspberry fruits dominate a soft, supple palate which leads through to a gentle, warming finish.

Beautifully crafted casablanca valley sauvignon bursting with juicy citrus fruit.

ROSÉ WINE

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Casa Defra - Veneto, Italy

A pale salmon pink colour with a delicate yet lively nose of fresh raspberries and wild strawberries. Crisp, light and fragrant on the palate with a succulent finish.

£16.00

BEER & CIDER

	330ml Bottle
Peroni	£3.00
Tiger	£3.00
Tsingtao	£3.00
Magners	£2.50
	284ml Bottle
Stella Artois	£2.50

SOFT DRINKS

Sparkling Mineral Water

£16.00

	330ml Can
Sprite	£1.30
Fanta	£1.30
Coca Cola	£1.30
Diet Coca Cola	£1.30
Irn Bru	£1.30
Diet Irn Bru	£1.30
Ginger Beer	£1.30
	330ml Bottle
Still Mineral Water	£1.20

£1.20